AXOR

ansgrone

Raindance Select E
Shower set 150 3jet with shower bar 65 cm and soap dish
Surfaces: White/Chrome

Article Number: 27856400

product features
- consists of: hand shower, shower bar, shower hose,
slider, soap dish

spray type: RainAir, CaresseAir, Mix
convenient diversion via Select button

pivot connectors prevent hose from tangling

90° position adjustable slider, pivots left and right, up
and down

maximum flow rate at 0.3 MPa: 16 I/min
wall supports of plastic

Technology

3
Air Quick XXL — —
Select Power o Clean Performance

Product image

The

0,50
0,45
0,40
0,35
0,30

£ 0,25

0,20
0,15
0,10
0,05
0,00

Scale drawing

44— max. 344 —Pp
A
—]
> D 22
21-P &
© 0
—
N ©

e
—P5 04—

U

<4 168 P

50 © Rainir
14,5 @ CaresseAir

—4.0 ® Mix
3,5

3,0

i
@)
/
/4

25§
2,0

1,5

1,0

A

0,5

0,1

0,2

0,3

in

Q=I/min0 3 6 9 12 1518 21 24 27 30
Q-=1/sec O

0,4

ption was

ion with the appropriate fittings (thermostat/mixer/
in-wall valve) to reflect actual application in practice.

0,0

0,5

More details online on the website www.hansgrohe.com We look forward for your visit

Page 1/2


http://pro.hansgrohe-int.com/suche.htm?searchtext=27856400

AXOR

Raindance Select E (
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Installation examples
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